© 2024 TELEDYNE COAX SWITCHES (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynedefenseelectronics.com  Page 1
CCR-48K\CR-48K\022024
CCR-48K/CR-48K Series
DC–40 GHz, Normally Open
Multi-Throw , Coaxial Switch
COAX SWITCHES
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
RF Contacts Break before make

Multi-Throw, Coaxial Switch
COAX SWITCHES
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Available with
USB & Ethernet
Control!
For additional options, please contact factory.
1.	 SP8T Models will come with D-sub connectors as the standard control
interface. For turret style terminals, please contact factory.
2.	 D-Sub Connector may be 9, 15, or 26 pin depending on number of throws.
(See Connector Pinout page)
Actuator Voltage
CCR-48   K   1    8    C   -  TMS
Series
Connector  Actuator Type
Features
Number of Positions
1. Series
CCR-48	 :	 Commerical, Operating Temp (-25°C to 65°C)
CR-48	 :	 Elite, Operating Temp (-55°C to 85°C)
2. Connector
K	 :	 2.92 mm Female
3. Actuator Voltages
1	 :	 28 Vdc Normally Open
2	 :	 15 Vdc Normally Open
3	 :	 12 Vdc Normally Open
4	 :	 24 Vdc Normally Open
4. Number of Positions
3	 :	 SP3T
4	 :	 SP4T
6	 :	 SP6T
8	 :	 SP8T1
5. Actuator Types
0	 :	 Standard
C	 :	 Inidicator Contacts
6. Features
D	 :	 Transient Suppression &
		  Polarity Protection Diodes
T	 :	 TTL Driver with Diodes
TD:	 TTL Driver with Decoder and Diodes
M	 :	 Moisture Resistant
S	 :	 D-Sub Connector (Male)2
© 2024 TELEDYNE COAX SWITCHES (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynedefenseelectronics.com  Page 3
CCR-48K\CR-48K\022024
CCR-48K/CR-48K Series
DC–40 GHz, Normally Open
Multi-Throw , Coaxial Switch
COAX SWITCHES
SCHEMATICS AND MECHANICAL OUTLINE FOR SP3T, SP4T, AND SP6T
Analog
TTLIndicators
SP3T SP4T
SP5T
SP6TH = 1.75 STD & Indicator Model
H = 2.00 D-Sub Model
H = 2.25 Indicator with D-Sub Model
H = 2.50 TTL, TTL with Indicators & TTL with D-Sub Model
Analog
TTLIndicators
SP3T SP4T
SP5T
SP6TH = 1.75 STD & Indicator Model
H = 2.00 D-Sub Model
H = 2.25 Indicator with D-Sub Model
H = 2.50 TTL, TTL with Indicators & TTL with D-Sub Model
Analog
TTLIndicators
SP3T SP4T
SP5T
SP6TH = 1.75 STD & Indicator Model
H = 2.00 D-Sub Model
H = 2.25 Indicator with D-Sub Model
H = 2.50 TTL, TTL with Indicators & TTL with D-Sub Model